Resultatlistan uppgjord av Patrik Andersson

Jury Jan-Olof Olsson (A lic), Bengt Liljekvist, Christer Claesson (C lic), Lars Holmkvist (C lic)

Lpll
Plac Namn Foérening 1 2 3 4 5 6 Totalt
1 Frippe Johansson Hammars PSK 95 98 100 97 390
2 Ingrid Berglund Sundsvalls SSK 95 99 95 98 387 15
3 Jonas Andersson Wang PSKF Magnus Stenbock 98 99 96 94 387 12
4 Edvin Asenhed Mjolby PK 96 95 97 98 386
5 Wiktor Kock PSKF Magnus Stenbock 95 96 97 97 385
6 Julia Andersson Ockero SF 95 96 95 97 383
7 Emelie Falt Héassleholms PK 93 93 96 98 380 10
8 Oskar Aronsson FOK Boras 95 95 95 95 380 9
9 Martin Sérensen Alvdalen PK 94 95 96 94 379
10 Louise Edvardsson Ockerd SF 93 93 95 94 375 11
11 Emelie Persson Alvdalen PK 96 96 91 92 375 9
12 Casper Wiljen Toreboda Psk 94 90 95 95 374
13 Elin Holmgvist Lonsboda SSK 96 94 93 90 373
14 Mattis Emretsson Dala-Floda Psf 91 92 93 95 371
15 Alice Persson Hudiksvalls Pk 92 91 95 92 370 8
16 Erik Serrander Motala PK 86 95 92 97 370 7
17 Erik Svensson Mjolby PK 87 95 92 96 370 7
18 Erik Erks Gagnef Mockfjard Psf 95 94 94 87 370 5
19 Gustav Kallquist Motala PK 93 96 93 86 368
20 Oskar Mattisson KFIK 91 89 94 093 367
21 Johanna Olsson Képman Alvdalen PK 90 93 92 91 366
22 Alexander Schwab PK Elbogen 91 90 92 88 361
23 Anton Lof Vaxjo Pk 91 90 89 87 357
24 Pontus Lemvig Mjolby PK 88 87 91 89 355
25 Frida Jonsson Hudiksvalls Pk 82 83 94 95 354 7
26 Joakim Kall Alvdalen PK 92 87 83 92 354 6
27 Sofia Hojklint PK Elbogen 85 89 89 91 354 2
28 Ninni Lemvig Mjolby PK 89 85 87 89 350
29 Elias Karlsson Ronneby/F 17 Pk 89 85 87 88 349
30 Milton Horcic Alvdalen PK 91 88 78 91 348
31 Viktor Bodin Uppsala SSK 87 83 87 90 347 3
32 Ludwig Horcic Alvdalen PK 84 88 91 84 347 3
33 Nils De Verdier FOK Boras 84 94 83 86 347 1
34 Anna Erks Gagnef Mockfjard Psf 83 86 90 85 344
35 Emanuel Képman Olsson Alvdalen PK 85 84 88 79 336
36 Johan Eliasson Vasteras PS DNS
Lp13
Plac Namn Férening 1 2 3 4 5 6 Totalt
1 Linus Téllborn Hammars PSK 100 97 98 99 394
2 Josefine Johansson Hammars PSK 98 98 99 98 393
3 Hanna Sdrensen Alvdalen PK 96 99 100 97 392 11



4 Viktor Sundberg

5 Frida Ekberg

6 Amanda Broman

7 Wilma Fahlgren

8 Elsa Jonsson

9 Arvid Axelsson
10 Johannes Wessen
11 Sara Ekerup
12 Amanda Thuresson
13 Andreas Sorman
14 Linn Norman
15 Jolin Berg
16 Kim Johansson
17 Josefin Lofstrom
18 Erik Persson
19 Tobias Andersson
20 Martin Majvall
21 Ella Rothman
22 Christoffer Larm
23 Samuel Sandeliuz
24 Matilda Holmqvist
25 Markus Beronius
26 William Tylestrand
27 Johan Korsmoe
28 Lydia Hedenmark
29 Eric Berlin

30 Victoria Widberg Lindau

31 Mattias Mattsson
32 Anna Hed

33 Andreas Perjons
34 |da Backlund

35 John Kaliff

36 Lucas Gruffman
37 Tobias Roslund
38 Adam Hallberg
39 Albin Bergstrom
40 Adam Pawlus
41 Filip Bergman
41 Erik Hammarin
41 Axel Ringhagen

Lp15S

Plac Namn

1 Sofie Nilsson

2 Linus Olsson

3 Fanny Persson
4 Fredrik Korsmoe
5 Jonas Persson
6 Ronja Lundqvist
7 Joel Hedberg

8 Erik Hed

Sundsvalls SSK
Lénsboda SSK
Trollhattans PK
Toreboda Psk
Hudiksvalls Pk

PSKF Magnus Stenbock

Tierps PSK
Ronneby/F 17 Pk
Lonsboda SSK
KLIPPANS PK
Dala-Floda Psf
Dala-Floda Psf
Mjolby PK

Tierps PSK

Timra Skyttegille
Mjolby PK

Malmé PK
Alvdalen PK
Vaxjo Pk
Sundsvalls SSK
Lonsboda SSK
Alvdalen PK

FOK Boras
Alvdalen PK
Hudiksvalls Pk
Karlshamns UPSK
Tierps PSK
Karlshamns UPSK
Alvdalen PK
Gagnef Mockfjard Psf
Vannas PSK
Hammars PSK
Toreboda Psk
Toreboda Psk
Karlshamns UPSK
Fjugesta PK
Vasteras PS
Gagnef Mockfjard Psf
Gagnef Mockfjard Psf
Ockeré SF

Foérening

Ronneby/F 17 Pk
Ronneby/F 17 Pk
Hudiksvalls Pk
Alvdalen PK
Alvdalen PK
Arvika Pk
Vasterds PS
Alvdalen PK

99
97
99
95
99
96
98
98
94
95
94
93
95
94
97
92
94
96
91
95
92
97
97
95
90
97
94
94
93
93
92
94
84
93
86
89
81

88
86
85
82
81
73
74
69

99
96
100
99
98
99
96
95
96
97
94
95
94
94
96
95
94
93
97
92
95
94
92
93
95
92
92
92
95
89
92
92
95
89
92
91
79

92
86
79
82
82
85
70
73

97
97
97
96
96
95
94
95
97
94
94
97
96
95
94
96
96
97
92
96
95
93
96
96
95
92
91
92
90
94
88
86
92
91
86
84
84

84
87
88
84
82
77
74
77

97
98
92
97
94
97
98
97
97
96
99
96
96
97
93
96
95
93
97
94
94
92
91
91
94
93
95
94
91
91
94
91
91
88
91
85
83

86
90
84
81
82
88
82
79

392
388
388
387
387
387
386
385
384
382
381
381
381
380
380
379
379
379
377
377
376
376
376
375
374
374
372
372
369
367
366
363
362
361
355
349
327
DNS
DNS
DNS

5 6 Totalt
350
349
336
329
327
323
300
298

11
15
14
16
12
11



Lp15F

Plac Namn

1 Linn Gunnarsson
2 Julia Lawner
3 Sanna Karlsson
4 Stina Elgtberg
5 Maria Ekerup
6 Sanna Ejderud
7 Clara Cekander
8 Julia Rosin
9 Matilda Mars
10 Johanna Alfredsson
11 Alma Andréasen
12 Julia Arvidsson
13 Sara Kristiansen
14 Malin Larsson
15 Alexandra Hassblom

Lp15P

Plac Namn

Johannes Magnusson
Oskar Nilsson

Anton Bengtsson
Anton Johansson

Par Andreasson
Alexander Johansson
Anton Persson

Robin Thuresson
Erik Konkell

10 Carl Berlin

11 Oskar Sandberg

12 Johan Roslund

13 Marcus Christensen
14 Mattias Erks

15 Jim Danielsson

16 Morgan Ortlund

17 Oskar Lindkvist

18 Johan Béack

19 Philip Weber
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Lpl7F

Plac Namn

1 Vendela S6rensson
2 Michaela Wennerl6f
3 Julia Rosén

Foérening

Toreboda Psk

N Venjans Uskf
Mjolby PK
Lonsboda SSK
Ronneby/F 17 Pk
Lycksele PK
Lonsboda SSK
Toreboda Psk
Ockero SF
Gagnef Mockfjard Psf
Toreboda Psk
Lycksele PK

PK Elbogen
Mjolby PK
Dala-Floda Psf

Forening

Pk Hjorten

Lonsboda SSK
Lonsboda SSK

FOK Boras

KFIK

Mjolby PK
Karlshamns UPSK
Lonsboda SSK
Ockero SF
Karlshamns UPSK
PK Elbogen

KFIK

PSKF Magnus Stenbock
Gagnef Mockfjard Psf
Dorotea PSK

Gagnef Mockfjard Psf
KFIK

Mjolby PK

Toreboda Psk

Foérening

Ockerd SF
Ockerd SF
Sjunstorps Psk

87
91
87
83
91
82
88
86
80
80
78
74
63
69
71

89
88
85
88
83
93
79
82
80
79
83
71
70
80
79
79
79
70
69

92
90
92

88
84
83
87
76
86
87
80
81
79
71
69
76
72
61

88
89
89
90
85
83
85
81
82
79
79
79
80
76
77
83
78
68
69

92
91
91

89
89
87
88
86
84
82
79
75
76
83
77
63
63
57

92
93
90
87
88
82
87
83
79
83
84
87
84
80
77
70
75
73
37

93
88
85

89
87
89
86
87
85
79
85
87
72
73
76
66
58
56

96
94
91
85
91
85
84
83
85
83
76
84
84
82
81
79
75
71
59

91
94
89

5 6 Totalt
353
351
346
344
340
337
336
330
323
307
305
296
268
262
245

5 6 Totalt
365
364
355
350
347
343
335
329
326
324
322
321
318
318
314
311
307
282
234

5 6 Totalt
368
363
357



4 Susanna Hoving

5 Sara Karlsson

6 Elin Rickardsson
Camilla Frisk

Frida Olsson

Felicia Johannesson
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Lpl7P

Plac Namn

Oskar Ekblad
David Svensson
Johan Westling
Carl Sandberg
Johannes Klinth
Erik Svensson
Jesper Cato

Erik Olsson

Olle Eriksson
Patrik Johansson
Hannes Rydberg
12 Niklas Jakobsson
13 Andreas Salder
14 Magnus Abrahamsson
15 Arvid Okmark

16 Simon Axelsson
17 Johan Kullberg
18 Bobby Andersson
18 Anton Wenberg
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Lp20F

Plac Namn

Emma Nilsson
Anna-Maria Roslund
Christina Rénngren
Sofia Lowendahl
Malin Axelsson
Sandra Térnblom
Emmy Rolfsdotter
Tina Nilsson

Maria Akero
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Lp20P

Plac Namn

1 Tobias Persson
2 Simon Magdeburg
3 Andreas Engborg

Unnaryds PSK
FOK Boras
Olofstroms PSK
Upsala SSK
Vasteras PS
Ockero SF

Foérening

Harryda PSS
Harryda PSS
Motala PK

Ockero SF
Lénsboda SSK
Vaxjo Pk

PK Elbogen
Dala-Floda Psf
Alvdalen PK
Ockeré SF
Karlshamns UPSK
Dorotea PSK
Alvdalen PK
Ocker6 SF

KFIK

PSKF Magnus Stenbock
PK Elbogen

Ik Lyrestad
Kavlinge Pk

Foérening

Sjoormens PK
Toreboda Psk

A4 Skf

Mjolby PK

PSKF Magnus Stenbock
Hudiksvalls Pk

Ik Lyrestad

Lonsboda SSK

KFIK

Foérening

Ockerd SF
Toéreboda Psk
Karlshamns UPSK

89
86
86
82
78

89
93
95
94
89
89
90
93
83
89
89
84
87
83
80
76
69

92
93
94
92
90
80
75
66
65

89
95
90

89
89
90
81
78

95
91
91
87
86
88
89
83
88
89
83
86
87
86
89
84
76

93
91
92
90
90
90
81
78
65

93
92
90

87
87
82
81
80

88
88
91
95
96
89
91
85
91
88
86
87
86
92
83
84
61

97
94
90
92
91
84
83
75
78

95
89
90

89
83
84
85
80

91
94
91
92
90
92
89
86
89
88
83
86
84
88
82
79
67

93
93
92
90
85
83
76
73
65

4

5

92
89
88
88
91
90
92
93
89
87
85
85
85
81
86
82
68

5

5

6

92
92
90
90
93
90
82
89
85
83
91
88
84
82
81
87
64

6

6

91 93 90
92 91 92
91 84 92

354
345
342
329
316
DNS

Totalt

547
547
546
546
545
538
533
529
525
524
517
516
513
512
501
492
405
DNS
DNS

Totalt

375
371
368
364
356
337
315
292
273

Totalt

551
551
537

10
10



4 Jonas Lexén

5 Fredrik Larsson

6 Tim Stenmark

7 Johan Garner

8 Patrik Ellingsson

9 Jonathan Pettersson
10 Carl Ryden
11 Viktor Hoving
11 Joel Nystrém

Lp25F

Plac Namn

1 Tove Jonnson

2 Stina Lawner

3 Anna Karlsson

4 Jenny Axelsson

5 Viktoria Johansson
6 Emelie Rickardsson

Lp25P

Plac Namn

1 Tobias Hakansson

2 Aron Nilsson

3 Tony Nilsson

4 Erik Ludvigsson

5 Jimmy Frohm

6 Jens Andersson

7 Tommie Christensen

Pk Hjorten

Alvdalen PK

Vaxjo Pk

Véaxjo Pk

Alvdalen PK

KFIK

Gagnef Mockfjard Psf
Unnaryds PSK
Gagnef Mockfjard Psf

Foérening

Vaxjo Pk

Falu Sport

FOK Boras

PSKF Magnus Stenbock
Karlshamns UPSK
Olofstroms PSK

Forening

Ronneby/F 17 Pk

KFIK

Ronneby/F 17 Pk

KFIK

Dorotea PSK
Karlshamns UPSK
PSKF Magnus Stenbock

91
88
88
76
73
82
77

93
90
94
89
92
86

95
94
93
89
87
84

88
89
86
84
85
78
67

90
91
90
96
87
86

93
93
92
87
84
86

90
90
85
84
85
81
70

92
91
91
91
92
89

95
94
91
87
89
80

87
84
86
91
89
79
63

93
94
89
84
84
90

96
94
89
91
88
88

90
86
92
92
89
81
76

5

5

90
92
95
87
86
81

88
87
84
90
87
86
85

6

6

95
90
93
82
86
83

534
524
521
517
508
487
438
DNS
DNS

Totalt

368
366
364
360
355
351

Totalt

564
557
553
523
520
502
DNS



